Agenda TF7 Meeting

Laser Damage

Date: Sunday January 28 ]10:00 PST

Location: Intercontinental Hotel SPIE Photonics West

10:00
10:05

10:15
10:15
10:25
10:30

10:35
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40

11:50

888 Howard St. San Francisco, CA

Sutter Room, 5th Floor

Meeting Call To Order
Welcome/Sign Up Sheet/

Old Business

Approval Of Agenda

Approval of Previous Meeting’s Minutes
Membership

Review Roster/Additions

New Business

Presentation, New Methodology
Presentation, Current Work/Boulder
Discussion on Standard Development
Additional New Business

Adjourn

A. Krisiloff
Michael Thomas

A. Krisiloff
A. Krisiloff
Michael Thomas

Michael Thomas
Nathan Carlie

J. Arenberg
Michael Thomas
Floor


Allen
Text Box
28

Allen
Text Box
Sutter Room, 5th Floor




