

Agenda TF7 Meeting Laser Damage

Date: Sunday January 28 10:00 PST

Location: Intercontinental Hotel SPIE Photonics West

888 Howard St. San Francisco, CA

Sutter Room, 5th Floor

10:00	Meeting Call To Order	A. Krisiloff
10:05	Welcome/Sign Up Sheet/	Michael Thomas
10:15	Old Business	
10:15	Approval Of Agenda	A. Krisiloff
10:25	Approval of Previous Meeting's Minutes	A. Krisiloff
10:30	Membership	Michael Thomas
	Review Roster/Additions	
10:35	New Business	Michael Thomas
10:40	Presentation, New Methodology	Nathan Carlie
11:00	Presentation, Current Work/Boulder	J. Arenberg
11:20	Discussion on Standard Development	Michael Thomas
11:40	Additional New Business	Floor
11:50	Adjourn	